


 CARRETERAS AFORADAS 
 Num. CARRETERA 
 INDICE  
 1 CANCUN - PUNTA CANCUN 
 2 CHETUMAL - CALDERITAS 
 3 EL IDEAL - CHIQUILA 
 4 TIHOSUCO - DZIUCHE 
 5 LIBRAMIENTO DE CHETUMAL 
 6 POLYUC - T. C. (REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ) 
 7 RAMAL A AEROPUERTO CANCUN 
 8 RAMAL A CANDELARIA 
 9 RAMAL A EL NARANJAL 
 10 RAMAL A LAGUNA DE KANA 
 11 RAMAL A MAHAHUAL 
 12 RAMAL A PETCACAB 
 13 RAMAL A PUERTO MORELOS 
 14 RAMAL A PUNTA ALLEN 
 15 RAMAL A PUNTA PIEDRA 
 16 RAMAL A PUNTA SAM 
 17 RAMAL A REFORMA 
 18 RAMAL A SUBTENIENTE LOPEZ 
 19 RAMAL A TRES GARANTIAS 
 20 REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ 
 21 TULUM - NUEVO X-CAN 
 22 UCUM - UNION 
 23 FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL 
 24 KANTUNIL - CANCUN (CUOTA) 
 25 MERIDA - PUERTO JUAREZ 
 26 MUNA - FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO 
 27 VALLADOLID - FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO 



Q U I N T A N A  R O O

CANCUN - PUNTA CANCUN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23581 RUTA : QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

1

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CANCUN 3 1 23162 84.9 4.0 5.2 2.1 1.2 0.8 0.2 1.6 85 4 11 0.112 0.501
  0.00CANCUN 3 2 23715 86.9 3.0 4.3 2.0 1.3 0.9 0.1 1.5 87 3 10 0.123 0.501
  8.00PUNTA CANCUN 1 1 14592 83.2 3.5 6.9 2.1 1.4 1.1 0.2 1.6 83 4 13 0.111 0.502
  8.00PUNTA CANCUN 1 2 13377 85.0 3.0 6.2 1.7 1.0 0.8 0.3 2.0 85 3 12 0.128 0.502

CHETUMAL - CALDERITAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23004 RUTA : QR-004 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

2

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00CHETUMAL 3 1 3058 94.5 0.8 1.2 0.6 0.1 0.0 0.1 2.7 94 1 5 0.073 0.501
  0.00CHETUMAL 3 2 3066 90.0 0.7 1.1 0.9 0.2 0.0 0.2 6.9 90 1 9 0.069 0.501
  9.00CALDERITAS 1 1 2884 94.9 1.1 1.5 1.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.4 95 1 4 0.062 0.502
  9.00CALDERITAS 1 2 2861 91.0 0.7 1.4 1.4 0.1 0.0 0.0 5.4 91 1 8 0.070 0.502

EL IDEAL - CHIQUILA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23005 RUTA : QR-005 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

3

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MERIDA - PUERTO JUAREZ 3 0 957 86.1 5.5 6.9 0.7 0.7 0.0 0.0 0.1 86 6 8 0.094 0.503
 31.20KANTUNILKIN 1 0 837 85.5 3.6 6.8 2.7 1.1 0.3 0.0 0.0 85 4 11 0.087 0.513
 31.20KANTUNILKIN 3 0 556 85.0 3.8 5.3 3.1 1.4 0.6 0.0 0.8 85 4 11 0.110 0.504
 75.60CHIQUILA 1 0 380 90.1 3.7 4.9 0.7 0.0 0.3 0.1 0.2 90 4 6 0.097 0.500

TIHOSUCO - DZIUCHE

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23576 RUTA : QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

4

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. VALLADOLID - FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO 3 0 170 90.2 2.6 3.4 2.6 0.0 1.2 0.0 0.0 90 3 7 0.076 0.503
 60.50DZIUCHE 1 0 253 97.3 0.8 0.7 0.4 0.1 0.3 0.1 0.3 97 1 2 0.119 0.513

LIBRAMIENTO DE CHETUMAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23130 RUTA : QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

5

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL 3 1 1645 80.8 3.4 5.7 2.4 2.7 2.2 1.1 1.7 81 3 16 0.092 0.502



Q U I N T A N A  R O O

LIBRAMIENTO DE CHETUMAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23130 RUTA : QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

5

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL 3 2 1713 81.3 4.8 4.0 3.5 2.1 1.4 1.1 1.8 81 5 14 0.080 0.502
  5.00T. C. CHETUMAL - CALDERITAS 0 0

POLYUC - T. C. (REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23014 RUTA : MEX-293 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

6

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00POLYUC 3 0 1188 78.7 4.4 7.2 4.1 2.6 2.0 0.0 1.0 79 4 17 0.088 0.500
 24.00T. DER. RAMONAL 1 0 902 76.8 5.1 8.0 5.6 1.6 1.8 0.0 1.1 77 5 18 0.104 0.503
 24.00T. DER. RAMONAL 3 0 857 82.3 3.7 7.0 3.9 1.0 1.9 0.0 0.2 82 4 14 0.120 0.520
 35.00T. IZQ. SANTA MARIA PONIENTE 1 0 726 82.6 3.4 6.8 3.9 0.9 1.8 0.0 0.6 83 3 14 0.120 0.524
 35.00T. IZQ. SANTA MARIA PONIENTE 3 0 586 83.9 5.0 6.3 4.0 0.1 0.7 0.0 0.0 84 5 11 0.090 0.513
 50.00VALLE HERMOSO 3 0 701 85.8 4.6 5.0 2.3 1.2 1.1 0.0 0.0 85 5 10 0.077 0.501
 93.50T. IZQ. CHACCHOBEN 1 0 599 85.6 3.9 5.1 3.1 0.6 1.3 0.0 0.4 85 4 11 0.102 0.507
 93.50T. IZQ. CHACCHOBEN 3 0 646 82.5 4.0 5.5 4.9 1.3 1.8 0.0 0.0 82 4 14 0.082 0.501
 99.00T. C. REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ 1 0 633 82.4 5.4 6.4 3.8 0.8 1.2 0.0 0.0 83 5 12 0.088 0.501

RAMAL A AEROPUERTO CANCUN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23574 RUTA : QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

7

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ 3 0 3789 88.6 2.9 5.3 1.1 0.1 0.8 0.0 1.2 88 3 9 0.095 0.501
  2.00AEROPUERTO CANCUN 1 0 3784 93.6 1.5 3.3 0.5 0.0 0.3 0.0 0.8 93 2 5 0.101 0.501

RAMAL A CANDELARIA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23027 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

8

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MUNA - FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO 3 0 756 90.8 3.6 3.2 1.9 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 90 4 6 0.082 0.500
 15.30CANDELARIA 0 0



Q U I N T A N A  R O O

RAMAL A EL NARANJAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23579 RUTA : QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

9

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00JOSE MARIA MORELOS 3 0 262 92.7 2.5 3.7 0.0 0.3 0.3 0.0 0.5 92 3 5 0.118 0.501
 16.00EL NARANJAL 0 0

RAMAL A LAGUNA DE KANA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23213 RUTA : MEX-QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

10

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MUNA - FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO 3 0 481 90.1 3.1 6.1 0.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 90 3 7 0.089 0.501
 12.20LAGUNA DE KANA 0 0

RAMAL A MAHAHUAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23583 RUTA : QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

11

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ 3 0 285 84.5 6.5 7.7 0.9 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.2 84 7 9 0.088 0.503
 60.09MAHAHUAL 0 0

RAMAL A PETCACAB

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23018 RUTA : QR-018 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

12

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ 3 0 558 86.1 3.5 5.8 2.6 1.2 0.4 0.0 0.4 86 4 10 0.093 0.503
 37.00PETCACAB 0 0

RAMAL A PUERTO MORELOS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23569 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

13

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ 3 0 1640 88.2 4.1 3.6 3.1 0.2 0.0 0.0 0.8 88 4 8 0.082 0.502
  2.20PUERTO MORELOS 0 0

RAMAL A PUNTA ALLEN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23015 RUTA : QR-015 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

14

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ 3 0 1472 89.8 3.8 4.6 1.2 0.5 0.1 0.0 0.0 90 4 6 0.088 0.503



Q U I N T A N A  R O O

RAMAL A PUNTA ALLEN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23015 RUTA : QR-015 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

14

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 57.00PUNTA ALLEN 0 0

RAMAL A PUNTA PIEDRA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23575 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

15

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ 3 0 11970 85.2 2.3 6.1 2.2 1.1 1.5 0.1 1.5 85 2 13 0.074 0.501
  1.50PUNTA PIEDRA (PLAYA DEL CARMEN) 0 0

RAMAL A PUNTA SAM

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23582 RUTA : QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

16

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00PUERTO JUAREZ 3 0 3320 80.3 2.9 8.3 3.8 1.9 1.6 0.0 1.2 80 3 17 0.092 0.506
  5.00PUNTA SAM 1 0 1631 80.1 7.0 8.3 2.8 0.6 0.4 0.0 0.8 80 7 13 0.178 0.505

RAMAL A REFORMA

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23016 RUTA : QR-016 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

17

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ 3 0 579 90.2 1.1 3.2 4.3 0.5 0.1 0.1 0.5 90 1 9 0.105 0.509
 26.00REFORMA 0 0

RAMAL A SUBTENIENTE LOPEZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23567 RUTA : MEX AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

18

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL 3 0 5891 86.3 3.5 4.9 2.3 0.8 0.7 0.0 1.5 86 4 10 0.088 0.502
  3.00SUBTENIENTE LOPEZ 0 0

RAMAL A TRES GARANTIAS

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23585 RUTA : QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

19

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL 3 0 175 87.7 5.7 4.1 0.4 0.4 0.1 0.0 1.6 87 6 7 0.091 0.531
 30.00TRES GARANTIAS 0 0



Q U I N T A N A  R O O

REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23132 RUTA : MEX-307 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

20

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL 3 0 3717 82.3 2.5 5.2 4.1 2.3 1.8 0.0 1.8 82 3 15 0.089 0.500
 19.15BACALAR 1 0 3144 87.1 2.6 4.1 2.5 1.3 1.3 0.0 1.1 87 3 10 0.075 0.500
 19.15BACALAR 3 0 2642 85.5 3.9 4.2 2.4 1.5 1.3 0.0 1.2 85 4 11 0.125 0.515
 22.24T. IZQ. REFORMA 3 0 2925 82.0 3.8 5.4 3.6 1.6 2.2 0.0 1.4 82 4 14 0.082 0.502
 56.30T. IZQ. LAZARO CARDENAS 1 0 2204 78.0 8.1 8.1 2.3 1.4 1.5 0.0 0.6 78 8 14 0.077 0.503
 56.30T. IZQ. LAZARO CARDENAS 3 0 2096 78.2 7.3 7.3 4.0 1.6 1.3 0.0 0.3 78 7 15 0.075 0.501
 70.80T. IZQ. CHACCHOBEN 1 0 1534 80.6 5.9 8.4 1.9 1.3 0.9 0.2 0.8 80 6 14 0.103 0.502
 70.80T. IZQ. CHACCHOBEN 3 0 1292 76.6 7.0 9.0 3.3 1.9 1.7 0.0 0.5 77 7 16 0.111 0.519
 81.94T. IZQ. NOH-BEC 1 0 1356 84.6 3.4 5.7 2.5 1.8 1.5 0.0 0.5 85 3 12 0.100 0.515
 81.94T. IZQ. NOH-BEC 3 0 1633 84.9 3.7 5.8 2.1 2.0 1.4 0.0 0.1 85 4 11 0.085 0.501
132.00FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO 1 0 1718 81.8 4.5 5.4 2.6 2.4 1.8 0.0 1.5 81 5 14 0.084 0.507
132.00FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO 3 0 1894 85.9 3.1 5.6 2.0 1.4 1.4 0.0 0.6 86 3 11 0.080 0.513
227.00TULUM PUEBLO 1 0 2539 80.2 4.0 5.2 3.6 2.8 2.1 0.1 2.0 80 4 16 0.097 0.556
229.20T. IZQ. COBA 1 0 4683 84.6 3.3 5.2 2.7 1.3 1.3 0.0 1.6 85 3 12 0.087 0.500
229.20T. IZQ. COBA 3 0 4724 80.8 5.7 5.5 2.6 2.2 1.5 0.1 1.6 80 6 14 0.119 0.501
231.20X. C. TULUM - AEROPUERTO 3 0 4482 83.7 3.8 4.5 2.9 2.0 1.7 0.2 1.2 83 4 13 0.089 0.501
244.80T. DER. XEL-HA 1 0 6243 82.6 4.0 5.1 3.0 2.0 1.6 0.2 1.5 83 4 13 0.083 0.501
254.40T. DER. AKUMAL 1 0 4536 82.7 4.2 5.0 2.4 2.1 1.9 0.1 1.6 83 4 13 0.081 0.502
289.70PLAYA DEL CARMEN 1 1 5012 86.6 2.6 5.8 1.4 1.6 1.1 0.0 0.9 86 3 11 0.087 0.503
289.70PLAYA DEL CARMEN 1 2 5065 85.3 4.0 5.0 2.0 1.6 0.9 0.0 1.2 85 4 11 0.088 0.503
295.00PLAYA DEL CARMEN 3 1 6703 87.0 3.7 3.9 1.7 1.6 0.7 0.2 1.2 87 4 9 0.095 0.514
295.00PLAYA DEL CARMEN 3 2 5894 82.3 4.5 2.5 3.8 3.8 1.8 0.2 1.1 82 5 13 0.094 0.514
321.50T. DER. PUERTO MORELOS 1 1 6198 88.9 2.5 3.6 2.0 0.7 0.9 0.2 1.2 88 3 9 0.113 0.500
321.50T. DER. PUERTO MORELOS 1 2 6247 87.4 2.3 4.7 2.4 1.1 0.6 0.1 1.4 88 2 10 0.113 0.500
321.50T. DER. PUERTO MORELOS 3 1 8358 85.8 2.4 5.0 2.6 1.4 1.2 0.2 1.4 86 2 12 0.113 0.502
321.50T. DER. PUERTO MORELOS 3 2 8217 86.7 3.1 4.1 2.3 1.6 1.0 0.1 1.1 87 3 10 0.129 0.502
341.50T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO CANCUN 1 1 9025 78.0 6.1 5.6 4.2 1.6 1.9 0.3 2.3 78 6 16 0.129 0.505
341.50T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO CANCUN 1 2 9100 78.2 7.0 6.1 3.8 1.6 1.5 0.1 1.7 78 7 15 0.096 0.505
341.50T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO CANCUN 3 1 9438 81.3 5.1 6.3 2.5 1.5 1.4 0.2 1.7 81 5 14 0.103 0.501
341.50T. IZQ. AEROPUERTO CANCUN 3 2 9337 79.8 5.4 6.4 3.5 1.7 1.2 0.1 1.9 80 5 15 0.085 0.501
348.20T. IZQ. ALFREDO V. BONFIL 1 1 9330 81.3 4.7 5.9 2.4 2.2 1.1 0.2 2.2 81 5 14 0.136 0.502
348.20T. IZQ. ALFREDO V. BONFIL 1 2 9088 82.1 3.9 5.9 2.6 2.0 1.4 0.1 2.0 82 4 14 0.106 0.502
355.50CANCUN 1 1 11846 82.8 5.8 4.5 2.0 1.7 2.0 0.1 1.1 83 6 11 0.103 0.501
355.50CANCUN 1 2 12005 83.2 5.3 4.4 2.8 1.4 1.4 0.1 1.4 83 5 12 0.135 0.501
357.50T. C. MERIDA - PUERTO JUAREZ 0 0



Q U I N T A N A  R O O

TULUM - NUEVO X-CAN

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23570 RUTA : QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

21

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ 3 0 1416 93.6 3.2 0.8 0.0 0.7 0.0 0.0 1.7 94 3 3 0.101 0.505
 42.95T. IZQ. RUINAS COBA 1 0 1205 89.5 8.7 1.2 0.0 0.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 89 9 2 0.076 0.501
 42.95T. IZQ. RUINAS COBA 3 0 377 88.2 7.9 2.1 0.2 0.9 0.4 0.0 0.3 88 8 4 0.103 0.501
 87.40NUEVO X-CAN 1 0 331 92.3 4.6 1.3 0.6 0.2 0.6 0.0 0.4 92 5 3 0.088 0.509

UCUM - UNION

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 23571 RUTA : QR AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

22

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00UCUM 3 0 1581 89.5 4.0 2.2 3.3 0.2 0.3 0.0 0.5 89 4 7 0.084 0.501
 31.00T. DER. INGENIO ALVARO OBREGON 1 0 1006 85.0 4.1 6.3 2.6 0.8 0.2 0.0 1.0 85 4 11 0.098 0.505
 31.00T. DER. INGENIO ALVARO OBREGON 3 0 861 81.6 5.3 6.4 3.7 1.5 0.7 0.0 0.8 82 5 13 0.096 0.506
 75.00T. DER. U. A. GALERAS 1 0 684 85.0 5.1 5.3 2.2 1.3 0.6 0.0 0.5 85 5 10 0.094 0.533
 75.00T. DER. U. A. GALERAS 3 0 526 82.2 6.0 5.5 3.4 1.8 0.7 0.0 0.4 82 6 12 0.106 0.504
 88.00UNION 1 0 257 86.4 3.5 6.3 1.9 1.1 0.5 0.0 0.3 86 4 10 0.089 0.510

FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00093 RUTA : MEX-186 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

23

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA 3 0 2073 76.2 7.2 7.3 4.1 2.3 1.6 0.0 1.3 76 7 17 0.087 0.502
 41.50ADOLFO LOPEZ M. 1 0 1711 75.6 5.5 7.8 6.2 1.7 2.4 0.0 0.8 75 6 19 0.077 0.502
 55.70T. DER. SILVITUC 1 0 1471 72.0 8.6 6.8 6.6 2.5 3.3 0.0 0.2 72 9 19 0.103 0.503
 55.70T. DER. SILVITUC 3 0 1417 75.2 6.1 6.8 4.7 3.1 3.3 0.0 0.8 75 6 19 0.082 0.502
100.00CONHUAS 1 0 1190 80.2 3.1 6.8 4.2 3.4 1.6 0.0 0.7 80 3 17 0.087 0.501
155.70XPUJIL 1 0 1183 71.9 8.3 7.2 4.5 3.9 3.8 0.0 0.4 72 8 20 0.080 0.514
156.80LIM. EDOS. TERM. CAMP. PPIA. QROO. 0 0
206.00NICOLAS BRAVO 1 0 1587 72.1 8.3 7.4 6.0 3.8 1.9 0.0 0.5 72 8 20 0.077 0.503
206.00NICOLAS BRAVO 3 0 1638 76.8 4.5 6.6 4.7 3.6 2.6 0.0 1.2 76 5 19 0.079 0.513
214.90T. IZQ. MOROCOY 1 0 1523 75.6 7.2 5.8 4.3 4.4 2.5 0.0 0.2 76 7 17 0.077 0.510
214.90T. IZQ. MOROCOY 3 0 1550 79.6 4.7 6.6 4.2 2.7 1.7 0.0 0.5 79 5 16 0.076 0.502
247.50T. DER. UNION 1 0 2343 82.3 4.2 5.0 3.4 2.5 2.1 0.0 0.5 82 4 14 0.089 0.505
247.50T. DER. UNION 3 0 3080 84.2 3.6 3.9 3.5 2.1 2.0 0.0 0.7 84 4 12 0.071 0.501
255.20T. IZQ. FPE. CARRILLO PUERTO 1 0 3452 83.6 4.1 3.8 4.2 1.9 1.6 0.0 0.8 84 4 12 0.100 0.501
268.60T. DER. SUBTENIENTE LOPEZ 1 0 6291 72.8 7.2 6.0 4.5 3.4 3.4 0.0 2.7 73 7 20 0.085 0.503



Q U I N T A N A  R O O

FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00093 RUTA : MEX-186 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

23

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

270.00T. IZQ. AV. INSURGENTES 1 1 3225 75.6 7.6 6.2 3.9 3.2 2.4 0.0 1.1 75 8 17 0.079 0.502
270.00T. IZQ. AV. INSURGENTES 1 2 3193 77.7 7.3 5.9 3.0 2.6 2.6 0.0 0.9 78 7 15 0.088 0.502
270.00T. IZQ. AV. INSURGENTES 3 1 3681 67.9 7.3 11.7 7.5 2.7 1.5 0.3 1.1 68 7 25 0.095 0.522
270.00T. IZQ. AV. INSURGENTES 3 2 4107 67.8 10.5 8.3 7.3 2.3 1.7 0.2 1.9 67 11 22 0.087 0.522
277.40CHETUMAL 1 1 4154 82.1 8.0 4.9 1.8 1.0 0.1 0.0 2.1 82 8 10 0.075 0.501
277.40CHETUMAL 1 2 4139 82.0 7.9 4.9 2.0 1.1 0.0 0.0 2.1 82 8 10 0.082 0.501

KANTUNIL - CANCUN (CUOTA)

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00071 RUTA : MEX-180D AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

24

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00T. C. MERIDA - PUERTO JUAREZ 0 0
 51.00CASETA DE COBRO PISTE 1 1 989 78.6 5.2 6.6 4.0 1.9 2.4 0.0 1.3 79 5 16 0.090 0.515
 51.00CASETA DE COBRO PISTE 1 2 1050 77.6 8.2 5.3 3.5 1.4 2.3 0.0 1.7 78 8 14 0.102 0.515
155.00CASETA DE COBRO X-CAN 1 1 838 87.3 2.3 4.3 3.3 1.3 0.9 0.0 0.6 88 2 10 0.118 0.502
155.00CASETA DE COBRO X-CAN 1 2 879 87.4 2.1 4.2 3.0 1.7 1.0 0.0 0.6 87 2 11 0.089 0.502
160.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. YUC. PPIA. QROO. 0 0
292.00T. C. MERIDA - PUERTO JUAREZ 3 1 859 84.3 3.8 5.4 2.9 1.4 0.9 0.1 1.2 84 4 12 0.083 0.503
292.00T. C. MERIDA - PUERTO JUAREZ 3 2 874 84.1 4.2 5.7 2.7 1.3 0.5 0.2 1.3 84 4 12 0.088 0.503
308.10T. C. REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ 1 0 1414 83.3 5.5 5.5 2.6 1.5 0.7 0.0 0.9 83 6 11 0.083 0.503

MERIDA - PUERTO JUAREZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00067 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

25

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MERIDA 0 0
  5.60X. PERIFERICO DE MERIDA 1 1 4147 81.9 5.0 5.3 3.1 1.2 1.2 0.1 2.2 82 5 13 0.083 0.507
  5.60X. PERIFERICO DE MERIDA 1 2 3819 83.3 4.3 4.7 2.8 1.3 1.0 0.1 2.5 84 4 12 0.085 0.507
  5.60X. PERIFERICO DE MERIDA 3 1 3379 81.4 6.1 3.9 2.8 1.8 1.1 0.0 2.9 81 6 13 0.080 0.507
  5.60X. PERIFERICO DE MERIDA 3 2 3458 86.1 3.3 3.3 2.3 1.5 1.3 0.0 2.2 86 3 11 0.102 0.507
 13.00TEYA 1 1 3364 77.0 6.6 5.8 4.6 2.3 2.4 0.0 1.3 77 7 16 0.083 0.503
 13.00TEYA 1 2 3506 78.7 5.7 5.6 4.1 2.4 2.0 0.0 1.5 78 6 16 0.084 0.503
 28.79T. DER. SEYE 1 0 6417 81.6 3.4 4.6 3.7 2.4 2.1 0.0 2.2 82 3 15 0.084 0.502
 28.79T. DER. SEYE 3 0 5007 78.0 5.6 4.4 4.3 3.2 3.2 0.0 1.3 78 6 16 0.096 0.501
 42.00TAHMEK 1 0 4417 83.3 3.4 4.6 2.7 1.7 1.3 0.1 2.9 84 3 13 0.095 0.515



Q U I N T A N A  R O O

MERIDA - PUERTO JUAREZ

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00067 RUTA : MEX-180 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

25

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

 46.65T. IZQ. HOCTUN (1º ACCESO) 1 0 4525 82.7 2.7 5.9 3.4 1.8 2.2 0.0 1.3 82 3 15 0.091 0.504
 48.62T. IZQ. HOCTUN (2º ACCESO) 1 0 3675 80.8 5.7 4.3 2.5 2.3 2.0 0.2 2.2 80 6 14 0.086 0.511
 48.62T. IZQ. HOCTUN (2º ACCESO) 3 0 4037 70.2 10.3 6.6 6.5 2.6 2.2 0.0 1.6 70 10 20 0.132 0.501
 67.28KANTUNIL 3 0 2281 82.9 3.1 3.8 2.7 2.2 3.2 0.0 2.1 83 3 14 0.130 0.527
 92.91LIBRE UNION 1 0 1932 78.8 8.0 5.2 2.9 2.1 1.8 0.0 1.2 79 8 13 0.086 0.503
 92.91LIBRE UNION 3 0 1804 80.1 6.3 5.8 3.5 1.5 1.2 0.0 1.6 80 6 14 0.093 0.501
116.30PISTE 3 0 1977 81.9 4.2 6.0 2.9 2.3 1.7 0.0 1.0 82 4 14 0.086 0.502
118.60CHICHEN ITZA 1 0 2373 78.6 4.9 6.0 3.0 1.5 3.2 0.5 2.3 78 5 17 0.091 0.502
118.60CHICHEN ITZA 3 0 2520 80.5 5.6 5.8 2.7 1.6 2.5 0.0 1.3 80 6 14 0.079 0.505
127.00T. DER. CHANKOM 1 0 3047 74.8 6.8 7.1 4.9 2.5 2.3 0.0 1.6 75 7 18 0.078 0.504
127.00T. DER. CHANKOM 3 0 2958 78.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 2.1 3.4 0.0 2.1 78 5 17 0.081 0.501
160.70VALLADOLID 1 0 3206 75.0 8.2 5.4 5.0 2.7 2.2 0.0 1.5 75 8 17 0.088 0.517
189.80T. DER. CHEMAX 3 0 3160 41.5 2.3 2.6 1.4 1.1 0.1 50.1 0.9 42 2 56 0.079 0.501
225.00X-CAN 3 0 2954 80.7 5.2 6.6 2.7 2.3 1.6 0.0 0.9 81 5 14 0.084 0.501
230.40LIM. EDOS. TERM. YUC. PPIA. QROO. 0 0
231.90NVO. X-CAN 3 0 2712 83.1 3.0 6.1 3.5 2.6 1.2 0.0 0.5 83 3 14 0.098 0.503
239.00ZARAGOZA 1 0 2565 75.5 7.6 6.6 5.0 2.8 2.0 0.1 0.4 75 8 17 0.097 0.501
261.00VICENTE GUERRERO 1 0 2177 82.0 4.6 5.9 2.0 2.6 2.0 0.0 0.9 82 5 13 0.097 0.502
275.50LEONA VICARIO 1 0 2706 75.6 7.0 7.1 4.6 2.2 2.2 0.1 1.2 76 7 17 0.094 0.501
275.50LEONA VICARIO 3 0 4934 75.1 5.4 8.4 5.1 2.6 2.2 0.2 1.0 75 5 20 0.094 0.502
310.00T. DER. ALFREDO V. BONFIL 1 1 3399 82.9 3.2 5.1 2.9 2.1 1.7 0.2 1.9 83 3 14 0.085 0.503
310.00T. DER. ALFREDO V. BONFIL 1 2 3590 82.5 3.5 4.9 2.9 2.0 1.8 0.2 2.2 82 4 14 0.078 0.503
321.40PUERTO JUAREZ 0 0

MUNA - FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00148 RUTA : MEX-184 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

26

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00MUNA 3 0 3079 79.4 4.9 7.3 3.8 1.5 1.6 0.0 1.5 79 5 16 0.079 0.503
 19.10TICUL 1 0 3176 81.3 3.2 8.0 2.6 1.2 1.4 0.0 2.3 81 3 16 0.084 0.500
 19.10TICUL 3 0 3010 82.1 2.7 6.3 2.8 2.8 1.7 0.1 1.5 82 3 15 0.087 0.508
 40.50OXKUTZCAB 3 0 2925 83.6 4.2 5.1 3.5 0.9 1.3 0.0 1.4 84 4 12 0.074 0.503
 53.90TEKAX 3 0 2304 83.6 4.0 5.2 3.6 0.8 1.3 0.0 1.5 84 4 12 0.082 0.503
 86.60TZUCACAB 1 0 1439 85.3 5.0 4.7 3.2 0.8 0.4 0.1 0.5 85 5 10 0.078 0.504
 86.60TZUCACAB 3 0 1986 86.2 3.9 4.2 2.9 0.7 0.5 0.0 1.6 86 4 10 0.106 0.500



Q U I N T A N A  R O O

MUNA - FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00148 RUTA : MEX-184 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

26

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

109.60SANTA ROSA 3 0 1379 82.9 3.2 7.3 3.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 1.1 83 3 14 0.091 0.506
117.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. YUC. PPIA. QROO. 0 0
118.00DZIUCHE 1 0 1629 80.5 6.9 6.5 3.9 0.9 0.6 0.0 0.7 80 7 13 0.074 0.502
118.00DZIUCHE 3 0 1793 82.0 4.1 6.2 3.6 1.7 1.4 0.0 1.0 82 4 14 0.092 0.502
138.60JOSE MARIA MORELOS 1 0 1859 84.4 4.1 5.5 3.3 0.8 1.2 0.0 0.7 84 4 12 0.070 0.500
138.60JOSE MARIA MORELOS 3 0 1739 80.8 5.7 6.8 4.5 0.6 1.0 0.0 0.6 80 6 14 0.097 0.500
161.90POLYUC 1 0 1142 79.6 7.5 6.7 5.0 0.3 0.5 0.0 0.4 79 8 13 0.094 0.516
161.90POLYUC 3 0 1290 78.8 6.5 6.6 5.5 0.6 1.4 0.0 0.6 78 7 15 0.084 0.501
178.10T. DER. DZULA 3 0 1098 82.2 4.2 6.0 4.8 0.7 1.2 0.1 0.8 82 4 14 0.109 0.539
217.00FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO 1 0 1115 76.7 6.3 7.6 5.8 1.5 0.7 0.5 0.9 77 6 17 0.102 0.501

VALLADOLID - FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO

L U G A R
KM A B C2 C3 T3S2 T3S3 T3S2R4 OTROS A C K' D

CARR : CLAVE: 00010 RUTA : MEX-295 AÑO :  2006

TE SC TDPA

27

E S T A C I O N C L A S I F I C A C I O N  V E H I C U L A R  E N  P O R C I E N T O  .
B

  0.00VALLADOLID 3 0 2675 83.1 3.6 5.5 3.2 1.9 1.3 0.1 1.3 83 4 13 0.099 0.505
  6.90CHICHIMILA 3 0 2202 89.4 2.4 2.9 2.8 0.9 0.9 0.1 0.6 90 2 8 0.072 0.501
 12.05TEKOM 3 0 1375 82.9 4.4 4.9 3.6 2.1 1.3 0.0 0.8 83 4 13 0.093 0.503
 19.80TIXCACALCUPUL 3 0 639 86.2 2.8 7.2 0.9 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.9 86 3 11 0.100 0.508
 40.00LIM. EDOS. TERM. YUC. PPIA. QROO. 0 0
 51.40TEPICH 1 0 570 87.5 5.9 2.7 0.7 0.4 0.3 2.0 0.5 87 6 7 0.100 0.547
 65.00TIHOSUCO 1 0 480 87.8 2.9 5.7 1.4 0.8 0.7 0.0 0.7 88 3 9 0.081 0.503
 65.00TIHOSUCO 3 0 462 84.1 3.0 8.6 2.0 1.3 0.5 0.0 0.5 84 3 13 0.076 0.508
 99.00T. IZQ. SAN FELIPE BERRIOZABAL 1 0 430 88.8 6.1 3.1 0.2 0.6 0.2 0.3 0.7 89 6 5 0.102 0.513
 99.00T. IZQ. SAN FELIPE BERRIOZABAL 3 0 396 89.5 2.2 4.6 1.5 0.9 0.5 0.2 0.6 90 2 8 0.114 0.506
116.50SEÑOR 1 0 426 89.7 2.1 4.3 1.4 1.1 0.9 0.0 0.5 90 2 8 0.089 0.501
116.50SEÑOR 3 0 540 80.0 5.4 8.2 1.7 2.6 1.1 0.0 1.0 80 5 15 0.089 0.502
147.70FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO 1 0 766 85.3 4.5 6.0 1.4 1.7 0.8 0.0 0.3 85 5 10 0.120 0.508



1  CARR: CANCUN - PUNTA CANCUN CLAVE:  23581 RUTA: QR

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

2  CARR: CHETUMAL - CALDERITAS CLAVE:  23004 RUTA: QR-004
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

3  CARR: EL IDEAL - CHIQUILA CLAVE:  23005 RUTA: QR-005

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 31.20 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 75.60 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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4  CARR: TIHOSUCO - DZIUCHE CLAVE:  23576 RUTA: QR

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 60.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

5  CARR: LIBRAMIENTO DE CHETUMAL CLAVE:  23130 RUTA: QR
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 1 Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 2

6  CARR: POLYUC - T. C. (REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ) CLAVE:  23014 RUTA: MEX-293

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 35.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 99.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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7  CARR: RAMAL A AEROPUERTO CANCUN CLAVE:  23574 RUTA: QR

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 2.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

8  CARR: RAMAL A CANDELARIA CLAVE:  23027 RUTA: MEX
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

9  CARR: RAMAL A EL NARANJAL CLAVE:  23579 RUTA: QR

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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10  CARR: RAMAL A LAGUNA DE KANA CLAVE:  23213 RUTA: MEX-QR

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

11  CARR: RAMAL A MAHAHUAL CLAVE:  23583 RUTA: QR
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

12  CARR: RAMAL A PETCACAB CLAVE:  23018 RUTA: QR-018

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
o
l

e
n

%

102.2
96.9 100.2

95.6
100.6 101.1 103.3

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

Lun Mar Mie Jue Vie Sab Dom

V
a
r

V
o
l

e
n

%



13  CARR: RAMAL A PUERTO MORELOS CLAVE:  23569 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

14  CARR: RAMAL A PUNTA ALLEN CLAVE:  23015 RUTA: QR-015
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

15  CARR: RAMAL A PUNTA PIEDRA CLAVE:  23575 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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16  CARR: RAMAL A PUNTA SAM CLAVE:  23582 RUTA: QR

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 5.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

17  CARR: RAMAL A REFORMA CLAVE:  23016 RUTA: QR-016
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

18  CARR: RAMAL A SUBTENIENTE LOPEZ CLAVE:  23567 RUTA: MEX

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0
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19  CARR: RAMAL A TRES GARANTIAS CLAVE:  23585 RUTA: QR

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0

20  CARR: REFORMA AGRARIA - PUERTO JUAREZ CLAVE:  23132 RUTA: MEX-307
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 355.48 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 355.48 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

21  CARR: TULUM - NUEVO X-CAN CLAVE:  23570 RUTA: QR

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 42.95 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 87.40 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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22  CARR: UCUM - UNION CLAVE:  23571 RUTA: QR

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 31.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 88.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

23  CARR: FRANCISCO ESCARCEGA - CHETUMAL CLAVE:  00093 RUTA: MEX-186
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 277.36 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 277.36 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2

24  CARR: KANTUNIL - CANCUN (CUOTA) CLAVE:  00071 RUTA: MEX-180D

Km: 51.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 51.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 308.10 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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25  CARR: MERIDA - PUERTO JUAREZ CLAVE:  00067 RUTA: MEX-180

Km: 5.60 Tipo: 1 Sent: 1 Km: 5.60 Tipo: 1 Sent: 2 Km: 275.50 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

26  CARR: MUNA - FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO CLAVE:  00148 RUTA: MEX-184
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Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 109.60 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 216.97 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0

27  CARR: VALLADOLID - FELIPE CARRILLO PUERTO CLAVE:  00010 RUTA: MEX-295

Km: 0.00 Tipo: 3 Sent: 0 Km: 65.00 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0 Km: 147.70 Tipo: 1 Sent: 0
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